ENCORE SONGS

+ 12661
+ 12250
+ 12567

4 12565

+ 12566
+ 11493
+12636
+ 12570
+ 12255
+12256
12113
12865
+9050
+13151
+12744
7222
+12689
+12690
+12463
+12463a
+13043
+9842
+12587
+12588
6867
9728
+12600
+12601
+12592
+12593
15237
5325
5369
3736
4460
4737
+12083
+12073
13984

KATIE O’GRADY.

KEEP A GOOD GRIP ON DE H()E

LPLBROY - . . .
T S
LINDY. - . -

LISTEN TO MY TALE OF WOE
MA LI'L STARLIGHT.

MAH BLACKBIRD

MAMMY'S LI’L BABY
MAMMY'S LI'L BABY

MAMMY’'S SONG .
MAYING WITH YOU
MY BROWN ROSE

MY LOVE, SHE'S BUT A LASblE YET

MY SHADOW. .
NEAR THE WELL
BORA. o e .
BORA. oo
PIRRROT. . . -
PIERROT. . -

POSSUM AN’ DE COON s

PRAY DON'T TELL

ROCKIN’ IN DE WIN
ROCKIN’ IN DE WIN
ROSE OF CHEROKEE, THE .

SHINE INSIDE _

SQUIRREL AND THE BUMBLE BEE
SQUIRREL AND THE BUMBLE BEE

SWEET MISS MARY .
SWEET MISS MARY .

THE LITTLE MAID OF ACADIE
THERE LITTLE GIRL DON'T CRY
THERE LITTLE GIRL DON'T CRY

THREE LUCKY LOVERS . .

WHEN LOVE IS DONE
WHEN LOVE IS DONE

WHEN THE KYE COME HAME
WHEN THE KYE COME HAME

PREDICAMENTS .

Low
Med.
Med.
High
Low
Med.
Med.
Med.
High
Low
High
Med,
Low
High
Med.
Med.
High
Low
High
Low
Med.
Med.
High
Low
Med.
Med.
High
Low
High
Low
Med.
Med.
Low
Med.
Med.
Zow
Med.
Low

- THURLOW LIEURANCE

W. H. NEIDLINGER
. H.T. BURLEIGH
_W. H. NEIDLINGER
_W. H. NEIDLINGER
W. H. NEIDLINGER
HUBBARD T. SMITH
GEOFFREY O'HARA
W. H. NEIDLINGER
. H.T. BURLEIGH
H.T. BURLEIGH
_JAS. R. GILLETTE
_ . D. SPOONER
_ TOD B. GALLOWAY

G.MARSHAL - LOEPKE
_WARD - STEPHENS"

. AGNES QUINLAN
. R. S.PIGOTT

_- . 'R, S.PIGOTT
JESSIE JOHNSTON
JESSIE JOHNSTON
. HORACE CLARK
. J].W. BISCHOFF
W. H. NEIDLINGER
W. H. NEIDLINGER
CHAS. W. CADMAN
.C.J. HUERTER
H. NEIDLINGER
H. NEIDLINGER
H. NEIDLINGER
H. NEIDLINGER
H.T. SMITH
A.L.NORRIS
A.L. NORRIS
. . W F SUDDS
. .E. MAC LEAN

‘ _E. MAC LEAN
GEORGE B. NEVIN
GEORGE B. NEVIN
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60
50
40
60
60
40
60
60
60
60
40
40
50
50
60

60
60
60
60
60
50
50

30
50
60
60
60

40
50
50
50
30
30
60
50




